
Jönköpingsspelen 2016Resultat

Flickor 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Hempel Lovisa, BTK Clipper

Parlenvi Tyra, Rudalens IF

Andersson Ebba, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Bernström Amanda, Rudalens IF

Bodestig Thea, Rudalens IF

Eriksson Klara, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Hempel Lovisa - Parlenvi Tyra

Hempel Lovisa - Andersson Ebba

Parlenvi Tyra - Bernström Amanda

Andersson Ebba - Bodestig Thea

Bernström Amanda - Eriksson Klara

7, -8, 2, 6

6, 3, 1

-7, 7, 7, 7

6, 8, 5

9, -7, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Hansson Astrid, Rudalens IF

Parlenvi Liv, Rudalens IF

Parlenvi Tyra, Rudalens IF

Lipic Amanda, Vetlanda BTK

Eriksson Klara, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Stadler Cajsa, Partille BTK

Svensson Julia, Vetlanda BTK

Bernström Amanda, Rudalens IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Hansson Astrid - Parlenvi Liv

Hansson Astrid - Parlenvi Tyra

Parlenvi Liv - Lipic Amanda

Hansson Astrid - Eriksson Klara

Parlenvi Liv - Stadler Cajsa

Parlenvi Tyra - Svensson Julia

Lipic Amanda - Bernström Amanda

9, -10, 8, -9, 9

5, 6, 3

5, 10, 7

3, -9, 3, 3

5, 2, 3

9, -7, -10, 14, 8

8, -5, 7, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1000 poäng sö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Hedlund Albin, Rudalens IF

Hansson Astrid, Rudalens IF

Säll Adam, BTK Linné

Palmér Jonathan, Tranås BTK

Genar Axel, Linköpings PK

Gustafsson Stefan, BTK Clipper

Skobe Adam, Tranås BTK

Rohman Johan, Torslanda IK

Pettersson Jimmy, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Tran Hue Hue, BTK Clipper

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Hedlund Albin - Hansson Astrid

Hedlund Albin - Säll Adam

Hansson Astrid - Palmér Jonathan

Hedlund Albin - Genar Axel

Hansson Astrid - Gustafsson Stefan

Säll Adam - Skobe Adam

Palmér Jonathan - Rohman Johan

Säll Adam - Pettersson Jimmy

Rohman Johan - Tran Hue Hue

7, 2, -11, 9

3, 8, -3, -7, 8

9, -6, 8, 8

-10, 3, 8, 10

6, 2, -5, 9

-6, 7, -7, 9, 5

8, 6, 6

8, 12, 6

12, 4, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1500 poäng sö
1

2

3

3

Stål Benjamin, Lidan BTK

Grennäs Daniel, Linköpings PK

Osterman Paul Christian, KFUM Bordtennis 

Katrineholm

Lindblom Oliver, Linköpings PK

Final

Semi

Semi

Stål Benjamin - Grennäs Daniel

Stål Benjamin - Osterman Paul Christian

Grennäs Daniel - Lindblom Oliver

3, 5, 9

5, 7, 5

-9, 7, 9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1000 poäng lö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Erlandsson Kevin, KFUM Jönköping IA

Andersson David, Tranås BTK

Palmér Jonathan, Tranås BTK

Ekblad Edvin, Tabergs SK

Hedlund Albin, Rudalens IF

Odeh Hemam, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Säll Adam, BTK Linné

Andersen Linnea, Blikstorps AIK

Genar Axel, Linköpings PK

Nilsson Måns, KFUM Kristianstad BTF

Davidson Emil, Ulricehamns IF

Berggren Turesson Anton, BTK Frej

Ekström Rasmus, KFUM Jönköping IA

Bogren Oscar, KFUM Jönköping IA

Englund Claes, KFUM Jönköping IA

Rohman Johan, Torslanda IK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8

Erlandsson Kevin - Andersson David

Erlandsson Kevin - Palmér Jonathan

Andersson David - Ekblad Edvin

Erlandsson Kevin - Hedlund Albin

Andersson David - Odeh Hemam

Palmér Jonathan - Säll Adam

Ekblad Edvin - Andersen Linnea

Erlandsson Kevin - Genar Axel

Andersson David - Nilsson Måns

Palmér Jonathan - Davidson Emil
Ekblad Edvin - Berggren Turesson Anton

Hedlund Albin - Ekström Rasmus
Odeh Hemam - Bogren Oscar

Säll Adam - Englund Claes

Andersen Linnea - Rohman Johan

7, 6, 8

-8, 5, 8, 5

7, 7, -10, -7, 10

-7, 8, 9, 6

6, -7, 10, 8

-8, 4, 7, 6

7, 8, 4

9, 9, 8

11, 6, 8

8, 5, 5
14, -9, 10, 7

5, 5, 11
-4, -9, 9, 6, 4

13, -8, -7, 7, 7

6, -9, 11, -9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1250 poäng lö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Tellander Viktor, Rudalens IF

Alilovic Sead, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sjöqvist Victor, KFUM Jönköping IA

Hasan Khazel Khalil, KFUM Norrköping

Nilsson Hampus, Blikstorps AIK

Smitterlöf Fredrik, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Andersson Indra, Vaggeryds BTK

Rohman Simon, Torslanda IK

Larsson Linus, Huskvarna Södra IS

Karlsson Christer, Norsholms IF

Skobe Adam, Tranås BTK

Wallin Axel, Rudalens IF

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Tellander Viktor - Alilovic Sead
Tellander Viktor - Sjöqvist Victor

Alilovic Sead - Hasan Khazel Khalil

Tellander Viktor - Nilsson Hampus

Alilovic Sead - Smitterlöf Fredrik

Sjöqvist Victor - Andersson Indra

Hasan Khazel Khalil - Rohman Simon

Tellander Viktor - Larsson Linus

Alilovic Sead - Karlsson Christer

Andersson Indra - Skobe Adam

Rohman Simon - Wallin Axel

-7, -2, 8, 9, 9
8, 11, 10

2, 8, 10

9, -5, 3, 3

10, 3, -6, -9, 3

9, -7, -13, 6, 8

6, 6, 10

10, -7, -9, 9, 5

-9, -7, 11, 8, 6

11, -8, 2, 7

-8, 9, 8, -10, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1250 poäng sö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Smitterlöf Fredrik, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Höglund Alexander, Lidan BTK

Sjöqvist Victor, KFUM Jönköping IA

Alilovic Sead, KFUM Jönköping IA

Wallin Axel, Rudalens IF

Karlsson Christer, Norsholms IF

Lindblom Stefan, Linköpings PK

Tellander Viktor, Rudalens IF

Rödin Per, KFUM Jönköping IA

Karlsson Thomas, BTK Clipper

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Smitterlöf Fredrik - Höglund Alexander

Smitterlöf Fredrik - Sjöqvist Victor

Höglund Alexander - Alilovic Sead

Smitterlöf Fredrik - Wallin Axel

Höglund Alexander - Karlsson Christer

Sjöqvist Victor - Lindblom Stefan

Alilovic Sead - Tellander Viktor

Smitterlöf Fredrik - Rödin Per

Karlsson Christer - Karlsson Thomas

6, 4, 11

-5, 9, -10, 10, 6

10, 10, 9

10, 6, -7, 8

5, -7, 8, 10

-7, -7, 6, 7, 7

-8, 8, 6, -7, 3

10, 4, 8

4, 8, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 3
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Max 1400 poäng
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Persson Johan, IFK Falköping BTK

Nilsson Per-Arne, IFK Falköping BTK

Andersson Håkan, KFUM Jönköping IA

Alilovic Sead, KFUM Jönköping IA

Morholm Arne Mikael, KFUM Norrköping

Strandberg Lars-Anders, KFUM Jönköping IA

Larsson Linus, Huskvarna Södra IS

Andersson Indra, Vaggeryds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4

Persson Johan - Nilsson Per-Arne

Persson Johan - Andersson Håkan

Nilsson Per-Arne - Alilovic Sead

Persson Johan - Morholm Arne Mikael

Nilsson Per-Arne - Strandberg Lars-Anders
Andersson Håkan - Larsson Linus

Alilovic Sead - Andersson Indra

3, 5, 5

8, -5, 11, -7, 9

9, -10, 4, 6

6, 9, 7

8, 7, 8
6, -8, -9, 11, 12

6, 8, -6, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1500 poäng lö
1

2

3

3

Hedberg Leif, KFUM Gävle BT

Grennäs Daniel, Linköpings PK

Persson Johan, IFK Falköping BTK

Osterman Paul Christian, KFUM Bordtennis 

Katrineholm

Final

Semi

Semi

Hedberg Leif - Grennäs Daniel

Hedberg Leif - Persson Johan

Grennäs Daniel - Osterman Paul Christian

7, 6, 13

7, 8, -9, 3

9, 10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1750 poäng
1

2

3

3

5

5

Tasik Bobi, KFUM Jönköping IA

Eriksson Johan, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Fröding Theodor, KFUM Jönköping IA

Bäckstedt Hans, KFUM Norrköping

Widing Charlie, KFUM Jönköping IA

Hempel Jacob, BTK Clipper

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

Tasik Bobi - Eriksson Johan

Tasik Bobi - Fröding Theodor

Eriksson Johan - Bäckstedt Hans

Tasik Bobi - Widing Charlie
Eriksson Johan - Hempel Jacob

-12, 11, 9, 4

7, 4, 16

9, 7, 4

6, -9, 6, -5, 11
9, 7, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 2000 poäng
1

2

3

3

Hedlund Oskar, Mölndals BTK

Andersson Tomas, Tranås BTK

Bäckstedt Hans, KFUM Norrköping

Tasik Bobi, KFUM Jönköping IA

Final

Semi

Semi

Hedlund Oskar - Andersson Tomas

Hedlund Oskar - Bäckstedt Hans

Andersson Tomas - Tasik Bobi

11, 10, -12, 9

10, 6, 6

8, 7, -9, -8, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 800 poäng
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Bogren Oscar, KFUM Jönköping IA

Andersson David, Tranås BTK

Corsini Gabriel, Lidan BTK

Floreby Axel, Linköpings PK

Sjöberg Anton, IFK Lidköping

Pettersson Simon, KFUM Jönköping IA

Music Robert, KFUM Jönköping IA

Ek Dominic, Tabergs SK

Najafi Arash, Rudalens IF

Mattsson Carl, Rudalens IF

Phan Andreas, Rudalens IF

Olsson Victor, Tranås BTK

Grönskog William, Lidan BTK

Parlenvi Liv, Rudalens IF

Forsell Leon, Tranås BTK

Hempel Lovisa, BTK Clipper

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8

Bogren Oscar - Andersson David

Bogren Oscar - Corsini Gabriel

Andersson David - Floreby Axel

Bogren Oscar - Sjöberg Anton

Andersson David - Pettersson Simon

Corsini Gabriel - Music Robert

Floreby Axel - Ek Dominic
Bogren Oscar - Najafi Arash

Andersson David - Mattsson Carl
Corsini Gabriel - Phan Andreas

Floreby Axel - Olsson Victor

Sjöberg Anton - Grönskog William
Pettersson Simon - Parlenvi Liv

Music Robert - Forsell Leon

Ek Dominic - Hempel Lovisa

-5, -6, 9, 8, 3

10, -10, -9, 5, 9

9, 10, -11, -7, 9

-10, 9, 4, 8

8, -10, 3, 9

7, 7, -11, 8

9, -3, -6, 2, 6
4, 7, 7

6, 7, 5
5, 9, 8

-10, 4, 4, -3, 6

3, 0, 5
6, 6, -5, -17, 6

-10, 6, -7, 9, 8

8, 4, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Lisselgård Johan, Halmstad BTK

Rommedahl Hugo, KFUM Jönköping IA

Skobe Adam, Tranås BTK

Davidsson Wilmer, Sandareds BTK

Andersson Alexander, Tranås BTK

Bodestig Noel, Rudalens IF

Karlsson Emil, Huskvarna Södra IS

Floreby Axel, Linköpings PK

Mattsson Carl, Rudalens IF

Karlsson Olle, Huskvarna Södra IS

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/8

1/8

Lisselgård Johan - Rommedahl Hugo

Lisselgård Johan - Skobe Adam
Rommedahl Hugo - Davidsson Wilmer

Lisselgård Johan - Andersson Alexander
Rommedahl Hugo - Bodestig Noel

Skobe Adam - Karlsson Emil

Davidsson Wilmer - Floreby Axel
Karlsson Emil - Mattsson Carl

Floreby Axel - Karlsson Olle

-9, 11, 10, -4, 5

8, -9, 4, 9
-11, 7, 7, 5

7, 4, 10
10, 3, 3

7, 9, 13

10, -9, 7, -8, 10
7, -4, 5, 0

6, 6, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Widing Charlie, KFUM Jönköping IA

Järverud Eriksson Isak, BTK Warta

Nilsson Hampus, Blikstorps AIK

Grennäs Daniel, Linköpings PK

Pettersson Simon, KFUM Jönköping IA

Rommedahl Hugo, KFUM Jönköping IA

Bogren Oscar, KFUM Jönköping IA

Skobe Adam, Tranås BTK

Mattsson Carl, Rudalens IF

Grankvist Anton, Hålta IK

Genar Axel, Linköpings PK

Franzén Noa, KFUM Jönköping IA

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Widing Charlie - Järverud Eriksson Isak

Widing Charlie - Nilsson Hampus

Järverud Eriksson Isak - Grennäs Daniel

Widing Charlie - Pettersson Simon

Järverud Eriksson Isak - Rommedahl Hugo

Nilsson Hampus - Bogren Oscar

Grennäs Daniel - Skobe Adam

Järverud Eriksson Isak - Mattsson Carl

Pettersson Simon - Grankvist Anton

Bogren Oscar - Genar Axel

Skobe Adam - Franzén Noa

9, 3, 4

6, -9, 3, 8

-9, -8, 10, 7, 9

5, 8, 6

-6, 12, 6, 6

-9, 4, 5, 1

2, 3, 6

7, 6, 1

7, 3, 11

5, 8, 3

4, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Hempel Jacob, BTK Clipper

Andersson David, Tranås BTK

Berggren Turesson Anton, BTK Frej

Tellander Viktor, Rudalens IF

Svanstedt Johan, BTK Frej

Erlandsson Kevin, KFUM Jönköping IA

Wallin Axel, Rudalens IF

Palmér Jonathan, Tranås BTK

Hedlund Albin, Rudalens IF

Ekblad Edvin, Tabergs SK

Rohman Simon, Torslanda IK

Kronander Nicholas, Rudalens IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Hempel Jacob - Andersson David

Hempel Jacob - Berggren Turesson Anton

Andersson David - Tellander Viktor

Hempel Jacob - Svanstedt Johan

Andersson David - Erlandsson Kevin

Berggren Turesson Anton - Wallin Axel

Tellander Viktor - Palmér Jonathan

Andersson David - Hedlund Albin

Berggren Turesson Anton - Ekblad Edvin

Svanstedt Johan - Rohman Simon

Palmér Jonathan - Kronander Nicholas

7, 5, 3

6, 5, -6, 8

8, 3, -9, -5, 8

6, 7, -11, -6, 7

7, 9, 3

5, 8, 12

3, 4, 5

9, -6, 7, 8

-9, -6, 6, 12, 7

6, 7, 4

6, 6, -9, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 3
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Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Hempel Jacob, BTK Clipper

Fröding Theodor, KFUM Jönköping IA

Widing Charlie, KFUM Jönköping IA

Hedlund Oskar, Mölndals BTK

Grennäs Daniel, Linköpings PK

Tellander Viktor, Rudalens IF

Andersson David, Tranås BTK

Stål Benjamin, Lidan BTK

Rohman Simon, Torslanda IK

Sahle Einar, BTK Linné

Genar Axel, Linköpings PK

Hedlund Albin, Rudalens IF

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Hempel Jacob - Fröding Theodor
Hempel Jacob - Widing Charlie

Fröding Theodor - Hedlund Oskar

Hempel Jacob - Grennäs Daniel
Fröding Theodor - Tellander Viktor

Widing Charlie - Andersson David

Hedlund Oskar - Stål Benjamin

Grennäs Daniel - Rohman Simon

Tellander Viktor - Sahle Einar

Andersson David - Genar Axel

Stål Benjamin - Hedlund Albin

-8, 8, -5, 9, 10
-7, -7, 14, 5, 11

-9, 9, 11, 6

-9, 5, 4, 5
6, 9, 4

4, 6, 4

7, 9, 9

9, -6, 14, 7

-9, 7, 4, 6

9, -9, 5, 6

8, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

Andersson Indra, Vaggeryds BTK

Hansson Astrid, Rudalens IF

Au Lena, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 2300 poäng
1

2

3

4

Sanou Gouni, KFUM Jönköping IA

Olausson Talis, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Hansson Olof, KFUM Norrköping

Widing Alexander, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

3 av 3


